
HOT COFFEE

$5.25 SPECIAL DEALS 

QUICK EATS ISQUICK EATS IS
OPEN DURINGOPEN DURING

WINTER BREAK!WINTER BREAK!
MONDAY- FRIDAY 8:00AM-2:00PM

DEC 13 - DEC 23, JAN 3 - JAN 21
CLOSED MONDAY, JAN 17  FOR MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY

DELICIOUS FOOD

Bacon , Egg & Cheese
Egg & Cheese
Fruit Cup
Yogurt Parfait
Bagel
Muffin

Latte Espresso Shot

French Vanilla Latte Double Espresso Shot

Hazelnut Latte Cappuccino 

$3.20 $1.30

$3.60 $1.80

$3.60 $3.35

Chicken Caesar Salad
Garden Salad
Turkey & Swiss Sandwich
Ham & Cheese Sandwich

$4.80

$4.30

$3.45

$3.05

$3.05

$3.05

$5.90

$4.90

$5.00

$5.00

Hot Cocoa $2.25

Coffee & Muffin

Coffee & Egg Sandwich 

Garden Salad, Chips & Fountain Beverage

Ham & Cheese, Chips & Fountain Beverage


