

## QUICK EATS IS OPEN DURING WINTER BREAK!



MONDAY- FRIDAY 8:00AM-2:00PM DEC 13 - DEC 23, JAN 3 - JAN 21

CLOSED MONDAY, JAN 17 FOR MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY

## DELICIOUS FOOD

Bacon, Egg & Cheese	\$4.80	Chicken Caesar Salad	\$5.90
Egg & Cheese	\$4.30	Garden Salad	\$4.90
Fruit Cup	\$3.45	Turkey & Swiss Sandwich	\$5.00
Yogurt Parfait	\$3.05	Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$5.00
Bagel	\$3.05		
Muffin	\$3.05		



## HOT COFFEE



Latte	\$3.20	Espresso Shot	\$1.30
French Vanilla Latte	\$3.60	Double Espresso Shot	\$1.80
Hazelnut Latte	\$3.60	Cappuccino	\$3.35
		Hot Cocoa	\$2.25

## \$5.25 SPECIAL DEALS

Coffee & Muffin
Coffee & Egg Sandwich

Garden Salad, Chips & Fountain Beverage Ham & Cheese, Chips & Fountain Beverage